Approximately 1.0 kg AGS-89 slash pine seeds (one box) 
Approximately 1.0 kg AGS-53 slash pine seeds (one box) 
Approximately 1.0 kg AGS-94 slash pine seeds (one box) 
Approximately 0.59 kg AGS-80 slash pine seeds (one box) 

Commercial worth 
Seed Commercial Worth: US$ 337,706.70 (Three hundred thirty seven thousand seven hundred six US dollars and seventy cents) 
Additional doc fees:           US$ 2,157.00 (Two thousand one hundred fifty-seven US Dollars) 
Freight:             US$ 8000.00 (Eight thousand US Dollars) 
Total for Shipment:           US$ 347,863.70 (Three hundred forty-seven thousand eight hundred sixty-three US dollars and seventy cents) 

Signature of sender  Date: